AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063532338+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU675M+TQMQC3+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

PX5780155-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:SLIDE,RIGHT:2-DECKER)

PX5820123-00 MOUNT ASSY ,WEIGHT
PY1001858-02 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)
PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)
PY1070001-00 ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)
PY1090001-00 BELT,SAFETY

PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET

PY1930004-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (WAZUMI)
PY1930005-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)
PY2000288-00 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)
PY2120005-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET,FRP)
PY4000061-02 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)
PY5020165-00 ACCESSORIES ASSY (WITHOUT BLOCK,RUBBER)
PY5310003-00 AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER
PZ0000000-00 MOUNT ASSY,ROLLER

000003



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | R
2 36652620000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC (EMERGENCY) 1
3 91810130250 | FASTENER 1
21 42823560101 | COVER (WITH ROPE) 1

000008




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42203049510 | BOOM,BASE 1
2 42203062000 | BOOM,2ND 1
3 42203061000 | BOOM,TOP 1
5 42200484100 | PLATE N T=0.8
6 42200810020 | PIN 1
7 42202400010 | SUPPORT 1
8 42202400060 | ROLLER 2
9 42202400070 | PLATE 2
11 42202400090 | PLATE N T=0.5
13 42202400130 | PLATE N T=0.5
14 42202400140 | PLATE 12 T=0.8
15 42202400160 | PLATE N T=0.8
17 42202980200 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
18 31630302000 | PLATE N T=1.5
19 31631222000 | CAP 4
20 37000118960 | PIN 2
21 37000136510 | PIN 4
22 37000136530 | PIN 2
23 37000155030 | PIN 2
24 37000181820 | PIN 1
25 37000187050 | PIN 1
26 37000187080 | PIN 2
27 37000401810 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
28 37000558530 | PLATE 1 T=9
29 37000573190 | PLATE N T=1.0
31 37000584990 | PLATE N T=0.8
32 37001924240 | ROPE,WIRE (J-WITEX) 2 8X6.21M
37001924210 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X6.21M
33 37001924270 | ROPE,WIRE (J-WITEX) 7X3.36M> 2
37001924220 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 7X3.36M
34 37002016220 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12 HK1784
37002018500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 HK1785
35 37002018260 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
36 37002018460 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12
38 37002018510 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
39 37002018540 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HK1784
37002005260 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HK1785
40 37002018970 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 T=10
41 37002018980 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12
42 37002018530 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=25
43 37010101720 | PIN 1
44 80136363056 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6.3X56
45 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12
46 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 6 S20
47 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 7 R30
48 80801003025 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
49 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 4 A-M6F FE
51 90171108020 | BOLT 12 M8X20
52 90171110022 | BOLT 4 M10X22
53 90171110025 | BOLT 12 M10X25
54 90171208030 | BOLT 8 M8X30
55 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X20
56 90202481200 | NUT 8 M12
57 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2
59 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 20 8
60 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 14 10
61 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 10
62 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
63 90171110020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
64 37002018480 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
65 37000584970 | PLATE N T=0.8
66 90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16 HK2522
90172106016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X16 HK2523

000012




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PB5340006-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)

1
-

RN




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PB5390006-00 BUZZER ASSY (JACK CONTROL ALARM)

9

-

.

T

CN420
—

!J?!J?!J?!J? CNSEIE-:E—-{‘

LiLLit E
4

7
Y

h]
ezl ()




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
2 42839117520 | DOOR 1
3 42839117530 | DOOR 1
4 42839117540 | DOOR 1
5 42839117550 | MAT 1
6 42839117630 | SUPPORT 4
7 42836317920 | PLATE 5
8 42836317930 | PLATE 5
9 42835717610 | SUPPORT 1

10 37000512320 | PLATE 2
1 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
12 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 8 M
14 42835867870 | CATCH 2
15 42838117510 | CATCH 2
16 42835487650 | HINGE 5
17 82440850090 | GAS SPRING 1
18 42833077610 | BUSH 8
19 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 8
20 42839117570 | BOLT SET(M10X16 WITH WASHER+SPRIGWASHER) 2
21 42835717800 | PIN 2
22 42839117580 | SCREW,SET(M6X14 WITH WASHER+WASHERSPRIG) 3
23 42839117590 | SCREW,SET (M6X14 WITH WASHER,SPRING) 2
24 42839117600 | SCREW,SET (M5X14 WITH SPRINGWASHER) 10
25 42839117610 | SCREW,SET (M4X16 WITH WASHER+NUT) 2
26 42839117620 | SCREW,MACHINE (M5X12) 15
27 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 5
28 82401800100 | PLUG (FOR M10) 2
100 42839111001 | BOX,TOOL 1

000026




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PC1070001-00 FLOAT (JACK PAD:VERTICALLY TYPE F/J)

FRONT -




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PC5390017-00 CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (JACK HORIZONTAL+SLOPES ALARN

A2 O=ASSY 7O MUD" (7 PUFY P} DRANA+TA ¥ FTARD)
CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (JACK HORIZONTAL+SLOPES ALARM)

¥ 2o FHRKE (BUNSDE) (MEANENEY)

R7ES BRAER "z
KEY NO.| PART NAME REMARK
1 N EVASSY HABER
ELEC.ASSY
NLAVASSY Ty o ¥R YRR

PIPING ASSY

RX—AT" V-PFASSY iR
NAME PLATE ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PC5570075-01 COVER ASSY (BEARING)




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PC5570191-00 COVER ASSY (VEHICLE BED MAT/AT-100TTE-5,INDOOR)

1
::E&EH} !
b | |
Ll

Ei":l: \\!___q | E> o ° 0 O:

!- L |-’{ --=B= - o O_o_ _ olb— - -- __T
Eil_m-,lEl ! O o ! !

R o 0 | |

J:—g} L o o _ J




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PC5570315-00 COVER ASSY

100




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PC6400012-01 CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING

100

1
\
17 15,16
1
14
A 1
12 13
A A
1
7
17 15
1
- 1

AIPACKING SET KEY NO, 41 (KEY NO.5:6,10,12,13+14,18)



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PD5020010-00 DERRICK ASSY




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PE5020439-00 ELEC.ASSY (EXHAUST GAS ALARM:TTE)

i

BERURNFY-
10

A2
BRRVERZ7

ENER

XIS ESIET IR

o THTAWN) 5> FHARL - ttok
RARIREDLL T-ABEBL T 28,
TOLLNMERTEL, $AABLER
BEOT YT REMLET.
HERFTOEMYNNORENAWER-T
AEREET o TOREN,

—— —d

12




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 42512381100 | HARNESS (PTO FAIL SAFE) 1
2 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 3

000070



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PE5021023-00 ELEC.ASSY (EMERGENCY SW FUNCTION LIMIT CIRCUIT)

o IE




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42355791000 | DETECTOR,ANGLE 1
2 80172805014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X14 HK2815
80192485014 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 2 M5X14 HK2816
3 90303520501 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 5 HK2815
90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5 HK2816
4 90201500500 | NUT 2 M5 HK2815
90201200500 | NUT 2 M5 HK2816
5 90302510501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5 HK2815
6 42357400101 | PLATE 1 T=1
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
8 90180208014 | BOLT,BUTTON 1 M8X14
9 42355790300 | SUPPORT 1
10 82100002002 | CLAMP 1 WR6
1 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
12 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M8
13 90750005081 | SCREW,SET 1 M5X8

000079




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PE5110078-00 ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

19125

3139
40

AMC4

+CN

[
CN118.CN141
77.CN

CN174,.CN1

CNY1~CNVE

21,75 \1: clmvTem FRONT
CN149,CN151,CN1B4 1 ] 1
CNIBS,CN1E7 1 1 1
AMc4 (Fv VT ORS ERW) | |
CNA1~CNAT A
CNRE,CNR11~CNR14 Q AMWRN
CNDEOQ , CNDS 1

CNDES , CNDSE&

UbTE
D (v ¥R/ 39] E



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

2
<

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

O~NOABDWN-

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

BOOM ASSY

TELESCOPE ASSY

PIPING ASSY,BOOM
CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)

MOUNT ASSY,COVER
ELEC.ASSY,BOOM

DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH

COVER ASSY (BOOM TOP FRP COVER)

L I I A e e )

000088



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42974320100 | GUARD 1
2 42974320200 | GUARD 1
3 42974320300 | GUARD 1

000093



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

36198680000

AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER

1

000098




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 (FrH*rrrrkik) | VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR) 1
2 (***********) VIEW SYSTEM (CAMERA) 1

000103




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
21 42739937511 | BRACKET 1
31 42739937521 | HOOD 1
100 42739931150 | CAMERA 1

000108



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42509572100

HARNESS

1

000113



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42937120300

HARNESS

1

000118



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42512090100

HARNESS

1

000123



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PH5033412-00 HARNESS (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)

CM13

CN414




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PH5033725-01 HARNESS (FRAME)

CN226 @
cnm@

100

CN124 CN127 CN138 CN239 CN240 CN128 CN241 CN134 CN242 CN130 CN243

g % i @@5@ e ﬁ@

CN122 CN123 CN121 CNI3B CN -

B s

CNS4 CNS3 CNS& CNSD CNSB CNS7 CNS10 CNSY CNS2 CNS1

CN140

w
CND2 q 7
CN142 CND2 CNil CN11

(0o

(CN100C)

(CN1005) &

CN1SO cN1BO

= (CN105Q)
=~ (CN1061)

= (CN10B2)
= (CN1053)

5 CN1026)
T {CN1027)

= {CN1028)
" {CN1029)
* {CN10D30)
= {CN1031)
o {CN1032)
= {CN1033D

(CN1041)
{CN1040)




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42970430200

HARNESS

1

000137



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42501070010

HARNESS

1

000142



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42512420100

HARNESS

1

000147



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

82460027203

HANDLE

1

000152



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

82460027208

HANDLE

1

000157



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 91001101200 | O-RING 2 1A P12
23 36624110300 | SEAT 2
24 36624110400 | SPRING 2
26 36624110600 | PISTON 1
28 91001101800 | O-RING 2 1A P18
30 36624111000 | PACKING 2
31 36624111100 | O-RING 1 P12
41 36624110100 | BODY 1
42 36624110200 | PLUG 2
45 36624110501 | PLUNGER 2

100 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000161




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063532338+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU675M+TQMQC3+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 36672285010 | HEAD ASSY 1
2 36670109511 | FILTER,CARTRIDGE 1 HK2666
36672580000 | FILTER,CARTRIDGE 1 HK2667
10 36672280000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1

000166



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42262250300

BUCKET

1

000171



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42266920101

BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)

1

000176




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem
1 42266640101 | BUCKET (WHITE/DRAIN HOLE) 1
2 42477661000 | MAT 1

000181



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

82400000312

GROMMET

1

L=1000

000186



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remar
1 82199105017 | LAMP (ASSY ONLY) 1
2 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
4 37010103570 | PIN 1
100 42510601600 | LAMP ASSY (SQUARE TYPE) 1

000191



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PL5270042-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.1)




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PL5270048-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.6)




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PM5150644-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (RIGHT/FRONT OUTRIGGER EXCHANGE)




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 42652695010 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=1500
2 82100001216 | CAP 1
3 37002703390 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=270
4 91810132530 | FASTENER 6
5 82100001802 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 2M 10
6 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
8 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
9 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6

000210



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
5 36160017550 | HANDLE 1
6 36160655020 | SHAFT 1
7 36160017560 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
9 36160025010 | CORD ASSY (MAIN) 1
10 36160025020 | CLIP 1
1 36160025030 | COVER (CLIP) 1
13 36160017590 | PLATE (CONTACT) 1
50 36160020000 | REEL,CORD 1

000215



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PN5010701-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (OPERATION)

NEROLRR MENORE



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Serial No (Start) | Serial No (E

Qty | Unit | Technical Data

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name
1 42509573010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42509573020 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 42509573030 | PLATE,NAME (OUTRIGGER OPERATION) 1

000224




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PN5011673-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (TADANO,TANK,NON-SLIP,FUSE)

F::—::ji l|||_c_1-'= 5

i :IH, ::::r— A -rqm .

|I|@|

0 ) = @P/
27 0O

(A4 KA Z ¢ » FOBE) (ZEARYUA Ty » TORE)

31
|

5 BLUE BLACK
FTon PZ" TADANO
32
_ ] _
LOW WHITE WHITE

' /ADYNN©
WHITE




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PO1014484-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (NTT-NEOMEIT)

1

/

A MIERDORS2NRA >/ |k
OEXRMWTHY TEREAL
ORRTL—FRRAIBETERELC
OBMIEDHIELMETHIC
ORMARIS~7HIAAMBE Dy v ¥R IER
OZyo¥ME TEMRE LI
ZHHE NPyoFemp dTyoF
RS ROy v Femp FUy o F
OF 4 PEARY

2

/
[ RAbhbyTREEBFITILID
(RREL - FHEFELLRS V)




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

PO5010029-00 OPE.ASSY

200

3. 111,112

@

L

[ o —

T
If

===

M=

15,16 17

14




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PO5050042-01 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

4 - 41,51

=
o
4
L%,
v
w
[} J13
AL nF

LT

BRIy 5 Mﬁﬂm

Z-ais0r-2)0

LT e

19

16

ﬂﬁ*m?l}/

R
Lol it 5]
p LRI ]
BN

@IZI]EI:: >

IR g |

6 27
IT e e ond1 oL
F2eIL/ARAE 7 —A—ED—gEED—
FFARME/ EBER cusa =

ﬁ
17

<M—,
m<:um

&

CN74

ISR
RERE
£ X=2)5SW

(S =L
yL—-

Ty b AL

23

/

19

Ny R4 7R

CMI7 .~
ZybZXLwF (A7)

ChNE1
—LT+-
CNE4 CNB2

= NTrw hRIPTE—9

—nz\ 26
CNTS

—EB\ 20
21



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PP5100164-01 PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (CAMERA INSTALLATION)

AT-100TTE-DREBEAHBDRE




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PP6330005-03 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME

TO PIPING,BOOM

135 - 51




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PS5420230-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1-DECK TOOL BOX: FIXED LADDER REST)




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PS5420481-00 SUPPORT ASSY




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PS5530132-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

50

I
‘ | ’ ) TSR/ HLESW
NC.2 /

!
! 7oEN i
SERRARTSW

NO. 1 / |
I /_j @ : ]:E i FHANNE |
\—e 6 /_@ /ERBHSY

I




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PS5530392-00 SWITCH ASSY

~ 2
| B |
Tl

1 } 1

I
(Xl
] @ ]
J1i
1

|




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PS5550005-00 SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PV5070007-00 VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE

100
(o
PPN PN
PR £ frm=an
11}
@ © TX
[H)
I
L- e D ~
e e
+ |_ o L
IR S
= | - = o "']_A__I'—/
1
X—X




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

FA A i )
ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

!/



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PX1830012-01 COUPLING

_PTO




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PX5110029-00 MOUNT ASSY,BOOM SUPPORT




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 90101210025 | BOLT 4 M10X25
2 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
3 37000549940 | PLATE 8 T=3.2
4 90201201000 | NUT 4 M10
5 42973750200 | GUARD,MUD 2
6 42973750100 | PLATE 2

000311



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42393891060 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
2 42510430100 | SUPPORT 1
3 90101210018 | BOLT 2 M10X18
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

000316



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42839113002 | BOX,TOOL 1 000029
2 42839111001 | BOX,TOOL 1 000026
3 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
5 37000505950 | PLATE 8 T=3.2
6 42839110200 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208014 | BOLT 8 M8Xx14
8 42839110100 | SUPPORT 2

11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
13 37000547660 | PLATE 4 T=2.3
31 42398701010 | PLATE,CAUTION 2

000321



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PY1001858-02 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)

49

AVPAREY (731" R AP-03P /200 UNO)
SWITCH ASSY (BAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK/FOR DOUBLE RIDING

S | wEEw [ ol
\ wxv nO.| FART MAME REMARK \

' o WVAREY Ay NERR GARD
HLEO.ABY

= v OAREY « fry Fu—ARDE BAD
MODIFICAT 100 Ay

s AfRUASEY Ti—ARM ARBARY
ELEC, Ay

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET




AT-100-5 42063532338 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU675M-TQMQC3
PY2000288-00 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

o] BEBEH ERERH B

27 |owsAssY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESRA: X534 " IAEXZ, RIARX]. BFARX] WE#BNo .1
28 |owzassy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESARA: A24 * IRANXZ2, KHIAIAKX], BFANX] WEMNo .2
29 |owsassy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESAA L Z54 }* ITAHXZ2, HNIAKX], BFANX] W3MNo .3
30 |owsassy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESAMH: X354 " IREXZ2. RNIARX 1. BFALX] EX#No.4
31 |owsAssy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTERAR 234+ TRNX2, HNiAhx], BFAhX] RE#No .5
32 |owsASSY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESBRA A5 1" IANX2, HIARX], BFAhX] #ZMNo.&
33 |owzassy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTE®HAA: A3/ +° IREXZ2. NIAhX]. BFARX] WXENo.7
34 | DwIASSY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESAA: A54 " TAHX2, NIAhx1, BFAnXx] ME#BNo .8
35 |o¥sASSY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESHA : A54 +* TAKX2, KiIAhx], ¥FAhx] WEZ#KNo .7
36 |owrASSY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTE®ARA: A5 +* ITRAX2, KIALX], BTARX] #Z#MNo. 10
37 |nvE W HANDLE 1R-2RTAE , BFARRTEEAY M I #No .01

38 |AvE W HANDLE 1R-2RIAN ,BTFARBTEREN L ) #No .02

39 |nvrtw HANDLE IR-2RING AFARBTERNYF ) #No ,03

40 |nA¥E W HANDLE 1R-2RIAE ,HFARATEREAY L N fNo .04

41 |nvp HANDLE 1R-2RIAK HFARBTEREN L ) #No. 0D

42 |nvr HANDLE 1R2RIAE , RFARA TN ) #No,06

43 | ~vE HANDLE 1R-DRTAR , BRTFANATEENAY L N #No .07

44 | AR W HANDLE 1R+2RIAN . BFARBTRENAY M L @No .08

45 [~z a HANDLE IR-2RTAN B FARETEENYF ) &No .09

46 |[nvbn HANDLE 1R-2RIRN HTFARATERNA M b #No.10

ARANERS Lo TRRYMFMEOLDOHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS,




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063532338+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU675M+TQMQC3+Spare+Parts

